MN District 2
oamien MN State Tournament
Loser to A Riverview Park - Fleld 3
MN District 3
Thursday July 26
5:00 PM (G4)
CRALL Loser to C
MN District 1
Wednesday July 25
2:00 PM (G2)
Loserto B
Saturday July 28
MN District 4 1:00 PM (G7)
Loserto F
(If First Loss)
A
Thursday July 26
2:00 PM (G3)
Loser to D
Friday July 27
B 5:00 PM (G5)
Loserto E

ALL GAMES: Home team determined by coin flip.
Winner picks Home or Visitor or the choice of dugout.

Sunday July 29
10:00 AM (G8)

Saturday July 28
10:00 AM (G6)
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(8-10) Batting Cage Schedule

Game Date Day Team Time Cage Team Time Cage

1 7/25/18 Wednesday District 2 9:30 AM 3 District 3 | 10:00 AM 3

2 7/25/18 | Wednesday [  District 1 12:30 PM 3 District4 | 1:00 PM 3

3 7/26/18 Thursday G1 Loser 1:00 PM 3 G2 Loser 1:00 PM 2

4 7/26/18 Thursday | G1 Winner | 4:00 PM 3 G2 Winner | 4:00 PM 2

5 7/27/18 Friday G3 Winner | 3:30PM 3 G4 Loser | 4:00 PM 3

6 7/28/18 Saturday G3 Loser 9:00 AM 3 G5 Loser 9:00 AM 2

7 7/28/18 Saturday G4 Winner | 12:00 PM 3 GS Winner | 12:00 PM 2
*8 7/29/18 Sunday G7 Winner | 9:00 AM 3 G7 Loser 9:00 AM 2

* If Necessary

Scanned with CamScanner



